Position

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Admin Coordinator

Site Monitor

Site Monitor

Site Monitor

Site Monitor

Class Instructor

Site Monitor

Assistant Pool Manager
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader I
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Site Monitor

Site Monitor

Sports Official-Softball
Basketball Referee
Lifeguard

Basketball Referee
Basketball Referee
Sports Official-Softball

Other Positions Held City

Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres

Ceres

Department

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$61,931
$60,835
$60,599
$9,538
$8,753
$6,986
$6,271
$3,326
$3,194
$2,656
$2,399
$2,192
$2,039
$1,572
$1,532
$1,532
$1,476
$1,462
$1,347
$1,334
$1,327
$1,029
$1,016
$911
$841
$836
$679
$526
$346
$196

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,808
$18,923
$18,449
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Site Monitor

Ceres

Recreation

$19

$0



