Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Supervisor		Ceres	Recreation	\$61,931	\$17,808
Recreation Supervisor		Ceres	Recreation	\$60,835	\$18,923
Recreation Admin Coordinator		Ceres	Recreation	\$60,599	\$18,449
Site Monitor		Ceres	Recreation	\$9,538	\$0
Site Monitor		Ceres	Recreation	\$8,753	\$0
Site Monitor		Ceres	Recreation	\$6,986	\$0
Site Monitor		Ceres	Recreation	\$6,271	\$0
Class Instructor		Ceres	Recreation	\$3,326	\$0
Site Monitor		Ceres	Recreation	\$3,194	\$0
Assistant Pool Manager		Ceres	Recreation	\$2,656	\$0
Lifeguard		Ceres	Recreation	\$2,399	\$0
Lifeguard		Ceres	Recreation	\$2,192	\$0
Lifeguard		Ceres	Recreation	\$2,039	\$0
Lifeguard		Ceres	Recreation	\$1,572	\$0
Lifeguard		Ceres	Recreation	\$1,532	\$0
Lifeguard		Ceres	Recreation	\$1,532	\$0
Lifeguard		Ceres	Recreation	\$1,476	\$0
Lifeguard		Ceres	Recreation	\$1,462	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Ceres	Recreation	\$1,347	\$0
Lifeguard		Ceres	Recreation	\$1,334	\$0
Lifeguard		Ceres	Recreation	\$1,327	\$0
Lifeguard		Ceres	Recreation	\$1,029	\$0
Site Monitor		Ceres	Recreation	\$1,016	\$0
Site Monitor		Ceres	Recreation	\$911	\$0
Sports Official-Softball		Ceres	Recreation	\$841	\$0
Basketball Referee		Ceres	Recreation	\$836	\$0
Lifeguard		Ceres	Recreation	\$679	\$0
Basketball Referee		Ceres	Recreation	\$526	\$0
Basketball Referee		Ceres	Recreation	\$346	\$0
Sports Official-Softball		Ceres	Recreation	\$196	\$0

Sita Manitar	Ceres	Recreation	¢10	¢0
Site Monitor	Ceres	Recreation	الا الله	\$ U